36
N07000
E
-	 Component holder module.
-	 Usable PCB type CMS area 24.5 cm² perpendicular to the rail.
-	 4 screws terminals 2.5 mm².
-	 Heat dissipation 1 W.
-	 Spacing 9 mm (.35").

	 	 	 Components
	 Spacing	 Body	 	 End plate
How to order
Indicate the part numbers of an insulator and the 2 end plates.
Example : for a 23 mm spacing module equipped with 8 screw-clamp
connections, you must order :
1 grey insulator
1 grey end plate 3.5
1 grey end plate 8.5
Standard "EBS" body	 	 	 	Type "EBP" body with 4 holes
for indicator or potentiometers, etc...